
 

 

Construction Update 
September 10, 2014 

 

 
 
  
Original Construction Cost:  $15,362,000.00 
Present Construction Cost:  $15,507,675.77 (Revised by Change Order No. 7) 
 
Original Completion Dates 
 Substantial Completion: July 1, 2014 
 Final Completion:  August 1, 2014 
 
Actual Completion Dates 
 Substantial Completion: July 18, 2014 
 Final Completion:  September 30, 2014 (Anticipated) 
 

 
Progress Report 
Project has now reached Substantial Completion.  Contractor has installed remaining 
metal wall panels and sunshade on the exterior.  Completion of the Interior and Exterior 
Punchlists and MEP hook up of Owner furnished equipment is ongoing. 


